
Studio A
Studio B

9:00 Studio C
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00

Morning Class Schedule 2018-2019
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Beg I Jazz

Hatha Yoga 
Flow

Ballet/Tap I

Preschool I

Creative 
Movement

Wiggles n 
Giggles 

(Day Care)

Wiggles n 
Giggles

Preschool II

Ballet/Tap I

Dancing is 
Fun 2.5-3.5 

yrs

Preschool

Beg II & III 
Ballet

Conditioning 
Level 2

Beg II & III 
JazzConditioning 

Level 3

Beg I Ballet

Dancing is 
Fun 4+ yrs

Ballet/Tap III

Ballet I & II

Tap/Jazz I & 
II

Dance 
Education

Ballet/Tap I



Studio A
3:00 Studio B
3:15 Studio C
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

Afternoon Class Schedule 2018-2019
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Int. III 
Modern

Int. III 
Ballet 
Tech

Beg Acro

Friday Saturday

Restorative 
Yoga & 

Meditation

Beg III 
Ballet

Beg III 
Jazz

Int. III 
Ballet

Int. III 
Lyric

Adv 
Ballet

Ballet/Tap 
I

Teen Tap

Thursday

Int. I 
Ballet

Tap/Jaz
z I & II

Int. IV Tap

Ballet/Tap 
II

Int. Acro Beg I & II 
BalletBallet 

Tech

Beg I & II 
Jazz

Adv Acro

Adv Tap

Teen Jazz

Beg IV 
Ballet

Beg IV 
Jazz

Int. I JazzAdv 
Ballet 
Tech/ 
Pointe

Adv 
Modern

Adv Jazz

Int. III 
Jazz

Beg III 
Tap

Modern/
Ballet

Int. Hip 
Hop

Hip Hop 
I

Hip Hop 
II

Tap/Jazz II 
& III

Adult 
Tap

Adult 
Ballet/ 

Jazz

Ballet I 
& II

Zumba   
(3:20-
4:20) Ballet/Tap 

I & II
Beg I Tap

Int. I 
Modern

Teen Hip 
Hop


